
2018 Cape Cod Canal Girls Softball League Contacts 
 
UMPIRE ASSIGNER/COORDINATOR: Dave Hawley, (774) 269-5365, dhawley@plymouthrockind.com 
 
BOURNE YOUTH GIRLS SOFTBALL 
Erick Anderson, President, (508) 292-7020, erickwilliamanderson@gmail.com 
John Neil, Vice President, (617) 874-0249, john.neil@skanska.com 
Glen Gifford, Director of Player and Coach Development, (781) 291-0695, teamwazoo@comcast.net 
Kristyn Alexander, Instructional League Coordinator, (508) 572-4478, KAlexander@bourneps.org 
MAJOR LEAGUE - GRADES 6, 7, & 8 
Major League Coordinator/Commissioner: Dana Black, (508) 737-8503, dblack6868@gmail.com 
Bombers: Dana Black, (508) 737-8503, dblack6868@gmail.com 
MINOR LEAGUE - GRADES 3, 4, & 5 
Minor League Coordinator/Commissioner: Glen Gifford, (781) 291-0695, teamwazoo@comcast.net 
Little Paw Sox: Glen Gifford, (781) 291-0695, teamwazoo@comcast.net 
Purple Power Sluggers: William Meda, (508) 833-9901, williammeda@comcast.net 
 
FALMOUTH GIRLS SOFTBALL 
Falmouth Girls Softball Commissioner: Amy Bruce, (508) 662-2014, amy@bruce1.net 
MAJOR LEAGUE - GRADES 6, 7, & 8 
Major League Coordinator/Commissioner: Dave Velesig, (774) 219-6099, davidvelesig@comcast.net 
Cardinals: Dave Velesig, (774) 219-6099, davidvelesig@comcast.net 
Hurricanes: Dave McDonald, (508) 274-1605, david.m.mcdonald@comcast.net 
Strikers: Amy Bruce, (508) 662-2014, amy@bruce1.net 
MINOR LEAGUE - GRADES 3, 4, & 5 
Minor League Coordinator/Commissioner: Amy Bruce, (508) 662-2014, amy@bruce1.net 
Terriers: Courtney Briggs, (617) 359-6435, herrbriggs@yahoo.com 
 
SANDWICH GIRLS SOFTBALL 
Sandwich Girls Softball Commissioner: Chris Howell, (774) 313-9506, chowell10@verizon.net   
MAJOR LEAGUE - GRADES 6, 7, & 8 
Major League Coordinator/Commissioner: Chris Howell, (774) 313-9506, chowell10@verizon.net 
Riptides: Tiffany Acord, (774) 313-6234, mrstracord@yahoo.com 
Storm: Gary Bruno, (774) 238-0340, gmbruno415@aol.com 
MINOR LEAGUE - GRADES 3, 4, & 5 
Minor League Coordinator/Commissioner: Chris Howell, (774) 313-9506, chowell10@verizon.net 
Dodgers: Glenn Christensen, (781) 831-7339, gconthecape@msn.com 
Royals: Kristin Brown, (508) 332-0737,  kmcauliffebrown@icloud.com 


